Iris Recognition Camera System
BM-ET300Series
R
U
p
t
o
5

Displays recognition.
A tilt handle can be used
to adjust camera angle.
Please look
into the mirror !
Please move
a little closer !
Identification
completed !
Approx. 1.5 sec.*
Approach
Glance
Identify
Enter
The middle lamp blinks.
Stand 30-40 cm in front of the BM-ET300.
Look into the mirror.
Both eyes are reflected in the mirror.
When recognition is complete, the electric lock is opened through access control server.
*Time required for recognition

Rated Ripple Voltage/Ripple Noise 150mV [p-p] or less
Over Current Protection Enabled (mandatory)
Printed in Japan
BM-JHET300C(2P-508B)
DISTRIBUTED BY:
PANASONIC CANADA INC.
5770 Ambler Drive, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 2T3 Canada (905) 624-5010
PANASONIC SALES COMPANY
DIVISION OF MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC OF PUERTO RICO, INC.
San Gabriel Industrial Park 65th Infantry Ave. KM. 9.5 Carolina, P.R. 00985 (809) 750-4300
Iris Camera
BM-ET300
Administration Software
BM-ES300
User License Software
BM-EU30100 (for 100 Users)
BM-EU31000 (for 1,000 Users)
BM-EU33000 (for 3,000 Users)
BM-EU35000 (for 5,000 Users)
300 mm
(12 in.)
400 mm
(15.7 in.)